



Pathology | Radiology | Consultations (A Brand of Dr Lalchandani Labs Limited) (On CGHS Panel)

Date: 15/07/2020

To,

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Ref: Dr Lalchandani Labs Limited (Scrip Code – 541299)

Subject- Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation, 2018.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation, 2018, please find enclosed herewith the certificate received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent - Cameo Corporate Services Limited dated July 02, 2020 for the period from April 01, 2020 to June 30, 2020.

Request you to please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For Dr Lalchandani Labs Limited



Arjan Lalchandani Managing Director DIN: 07014579

Encl: As Above

M-20, GK-1, Main Road, New Delhi - 110048



Dr Lalchandani Labs Limited

🔀 info@lalchandanipathlab.com

011-49057058/9 80-10-689-689

(IIII)

CIN No. U85320DL2017PLC321605 www.lalchandanipathlab.com



Ref: CAM/DLL/74(5)/2020 2nd July, 2020

The Company Secretary M/S. DR.LALCHANDANI LABS LTD M-20, BASEMENT GREATER KAILASH-1 NEW DELHI 110048

Dear Sir

Subject: Certificate under of Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30.06.2020.

With reference to the above captioned subject, we hereby confirm that the securities received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended 30th June, 2020, were confirmed (accepted/rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised In the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier Issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in register of members as the registered owner within stipulated time limit under captioned regulations.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully For CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

ASST. MANAGER (SHARES)